
From: Jesse Michel <jesse@prcapps.com>
Sent: 2/20/2017 3:41:42 PM
To: Eric Jackson <ejackson@ashevillenc.gov>
Cc:
Subject: Fwd: Fwd: 03.04 | Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup
Attachments: 030417 Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup.pdf,msg-16332-156.html,030417 Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup Invoice.pdf,msg-

16332-157.html

Hi Eric,

We have arranged for Corner Kitchen to cater. Please review these invoices and let me know if these look good.

Thanks!

Jesse Michel
PRC Application
jesse@prcapps.com

On Mon, 20 Feb at 2:39 PM , Lauren Showfety <laurenshowfety@mac.com> wrote:
There are two things here:

- One is the invoice itself which I have requested be changed to say â€œCity of Asheville / Code for Asheville Open Data Dayâ€ , and they are going to send me the corrected invoice.
- The second attachment is the detailed menu of what is being served.

Please determine what card to put on file, and have Eric or whoever our contact is get in touch with Dylan with the info ASAP. Doesnâ€™t have to be paid upfront, but do need a credit card on file.

Begin forwarded message:

From: Corner Kitchen Catering <cornerkitchencatering@gmail.com>
Subject: 03.04 | Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup
Date: February 20, 2017 at 2:20:01 PM EST
To: laurenshowfety@mac.com

Hi Lauren, 

Thanks for taking a few minutes to talk with me about your request for lunch catered on Saturday, March 4. Please see attached for the event order and corresponding invoice based 
on what we discussed. If everything checks out, please let me know as soon as you are able the preferred method of payment and I will get the event confirmed on our calendar. 
Thanks so much and I look forward to hearing from you soon. 

Best, 

Dylan

-- 
~ Stuart & DylanÂ 

Office Hours
Monday-Friday 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM

Office: 828.575.2819 Â | Â Fax: 828.575.2671Â 
Address: 48 Biltmore Ave. Asheville, NC 28801Â  
Â 

mailto:jesse@prcapps.com
mailto:cornerkitchencatering@gmail.com
mailto:laurenshowfety@mac.com


Like us on FacebookÂ  | Â Follow us on Instagram

Corner Kitchen Catering
www.cornerkitchencatering.com

https://www.facebook.com/cornerkitchencatering/?fref=ts
https://www.instagram.com/cornerkitchencatering/
http://www.cornerkitchencatering.com/
























for:  Event #  E00404
on:   Saturday, March 04, 2017


Client/Organization


Lauren Showfety


Event Date


3/4/2017 (Sat)


Site Contact


Lauren Showfety


Site Tel


(828) 228-1004


Event #


E00404


Event Name


City of Asheville Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup


Gtd Guests


30


Theme


Sandwich Platters on Disposables


     Invoice
 


Village Green Salad  @ 4.00 120.0030


 


Cool Grilled Chicken Salad Wrap  @ 12.00 72.006


Non-Exclusive Club  @ 12.00 72.006


Portobello Wrap (V)  @ 12.00 48.004


Hummus & Vegetable Wrap (V)  @ 12.00 48.004


 


Joe’s Chips 15


Honey-Lime Fruit Toss 15


 


Chef's Assorted Cookies 30


 


Sweet (1) & Unsweet (1) Iced Tea (Gallon)  @ 6.00 12.002


Food Beverage Liquor Equipment Labor Room Other Total


Subtotal 360.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 372.00


Taxes 25.20 0.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.04


385.20 12.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Total 398.04


Paid 0.00


Balance 398.04


Pay Method Card Type Card Holder Signature


Card Number Expires


THREE PERCENT (3%) CONVENIENCE FEE APPLIED 
TO ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS


2/20/2017 - 2:18:38 PM Page 1 of 1


Corner Kitchen Catering
48 Biltmore Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801


 p: (828) 575-2819      f: (828) 575-2671      www.cornerkitchencatering.com








Client/Organization Lauren Showfety Event Date 3/4/2017 (Sat)


Event Name City of Asheville Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup Theme Sandwich Platters on Disposables


Site Tel (828) 228-1004Site Contact Lauren Showfety


Site Email laurenshowfety@mac.com Gtd Guests 30


Event Sheet
City of Asheville Civic Volunteer Lunch Pickup


Begin Pull: 10:00 am               Departure:                   Serving: 11:15 am


Site Locations


Site Name Site Address


Corner Kitchen Catering 48 Biltmore Avenue, Asheville, NC 28801


Food/Service Items


TotalFood/Service Items Qty Price


Salad Platter


120.00Village Green Salad 30 4.00


Select Leaf Lettuces with Dried Cranberries, Feta Cheese, Spiced Pecans, Grape Tomatoes & Pickled Red 
Onions, accompanied with Apple Vinaigrette


Sandwich Platters


72.00Cool Grilled Chicken Salad Wrap 6 12.00


Lavender Marinated Chicken Breast
Pickled Lemons
Walnuts
Apple Vinaigrette
Herbed Goat Cheese
Lettuce & Tomato in a Spinach Tortilla


72.00Non-Exclusive Club 6 12.00


Ham
Turkey
Swiss
Cheddar
Salami Bacon
with Lettuce & Tomato on Whole Wheat


48.00Portobello Wrap (V) 4 12.00


Balsamic Marinated Roasted Portobello Mushroom
Herbed Goat Cheese
Baby Arugula
Pickled Red Onions
Tomato Aioli
in a Spinach Tortilla


48.00Hummus & Vegetable Wrap (V) 4 12.00


Hummus
Roasted Peppers & Onions
Grilled Squash, Zucchini, Eggplant
Roma Tomatoes
in a Spinach Tortilla
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E00404 - Lauren Showfety


  
    


Sides


Joe’s Chips 15


Honey-Lime Fruit Toss 15


Dessert


Chef's Assorted Cookies 30


Chef's Choice


Beverages


12.00Sweet (1) & Unsweet (1) Iced Tea (Gallon) 2 6.00


with Assorted Sweeteners and Lemon


Notes


Client does not need disposables


Subtotal Paid 0.00 Pay Method Card Number372.00


Tax 26.04 Balance 398.04 Card Type Expires


Credit Card Fee 0.00 Card Holder


Total Value 398.04 Signature
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